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

Home, neighbors,
lll..lﬂql'“dl'AL Call

POTENTIAL DUPLEX? Well-maintained
spacious custom home conveniently located, ex-
cellent family plan, or possible converion via
re-zoning to a duplex. Make appointment today.

NV, 5 bedroom,

priced to sell fast
now.

+ GARAGE:
City too?
show you-—call now.

ADULT GETAWAY—$55,000: Large one-bed-

beautifully located for view and privacy,
mlder Square.” See today. o

OPEN HOUSE—SUNDAY MARCH 13, 12:00-
3:00 P.M., 202 Donner Way, BC. See this classic,
relurlmhed hardwood floors and all. $77,500.

BEAT GROWTH EXPLOSION—~In Mesquite,

il ~ Ya u:.:l.hnﬂy home on Main
Good home y —good

potential tomorrow, M‘ Ry

CUSTOM BUILDING LOTS: Lake Mead views
orValley views or Mountain views? Now is the
time to make your selection. See us today.

MASTER SUITE + POOL & SPA + OFFICE
more. All this and Boulder
under $100,0007 Come on, we'll -

EXCELLENT

ba., L.R. & FAM. RM., 144 sq. ft. work-
* shop, fenced & sprinkler system, ONLY

$92,500 START PACKING!! -

. EXCELLENT VIEW LOT 134 acre
PRICED TO SELL $79,000.

UNOBSTRUCTED VIEW-—-LAKE
MEAD!! SEE IT NOW--$125,000.

% ACRE lot overlooks Lake Mead—
« . Suitable for your own personal castle—

(702) 293-2171

Bob Blair, Broker. . . . . 293-2049

Patty Guffey-Speer . . .293-6075
Cristina Antonio. .. ... 293-0116
Dottie Conner . ... ..

,FOUR BEDROOMS
CUSTOM LANDSCAPING-FRUIT
TREES-RV Parkg., 2 covered patios, 2 car
gar. & MUCH MORE $106,000.

DELUXE CUSTOM HOME-3,700 +
Sq. Ft. 2% ba., Car gar + 16'X22’ finish-
ed storage area, SPECTACULAR VIEW
OF LAKE MEAD—many more extras

NEIGHBORHOOD-2

VERY NICE NEAT FAMILY HOME
Prestigious area, pool, w/solar cover,
fireplace, block fence, 2 car garage. See
it and buy today. §155,000.

THREE BEDROOMS
UPGRADED LEWIS HOME, Custom
F.P.SWIMG. POOL,2SPAS, CUSTOM
KITCHEN 2 covered Patios $115,000.00

POPULAR LEWIS FLOOR PLAN-—
Fam. Fm with large breakfast bar & F.P.
Sunroom with SPA, Excellent neighbor-
hood ONLY $123,500.00.

CUSTOM HOME—2 ba. Fam. rm, 2 car
gar, fenced yard, tile roof $114,777.

TWO BEDROOMS :
FIXER UPPER—in mature area, Bring
tools & OFFER TODAY $42,000.

Block construction—nice home & neigh-
borhood carport—Good starter home
GET STARTED NOW $68,500.00.

LAND

“B" Hill—1.36 acre CUSTOM SITE lot.
Owner willing to trade for home or land
in Las Vegas Area. $65,000.

QUIET SECLUDED LOT IN SUB 11
Partial view of valley. ONLY $27,500.

INCOME TAX PREPARATION

Gem Bookkeeping and Tax Service
1356 Spague St., Henderson

564-9005

Office hrs Mon. thru Fri. 6 till 10 p.m

Call George Molnar to arrange an appointment

293-2171

HEALTH INSURANCE

Individual or Group
We Will Shop It For You
MORROW INSURANCE

Green Valley 451-5833

RID YOURSELF OF UNWANTED HAIR

with ELECTROLYSIS
By, Nancy Murphy, L.E., C.P.E.
Free Consultation—Tax Doductlblo—Pormlnont
Henderson Professional Park

153 W Lake Mead Rd., Hdn, Ste. 110 564-HAIR

Studio Productions. 565-8469

House of Travel

We honor all advertised special air, cruise and
package fares. For.information, Phone.

564-3681 121 W. Lake Mead Dr.

Men. thra Fri. §-8 3at. §-3

Rich Moynihan . .. .. .. 293-1802
Paul Ryan ...........
Andrea Anderson .. ... 293-3228

MOBILE HOMES
Mobile home—EXCELLENT CONDI-
TION 3 bedrm, 2 bath $35,000 also—
furniture could be purchased—call for
details.

14'X66' TWO LARGE BEDRMS. new
carpet, side/side Refer. w/icemaker
Covered Patio & Carport READY FOR
IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY $23,000

GREAT VIEW OF GOLF COURSE—
1985 24'X60" Lovely landscaping COR.
LOT, HAS SPA, VERY SHARP
$85,000.00

IN GINGERWOOD—2 bedrm. 1% ba.
24'X40’ plus 8'X8' add-on. W/VERY
SHARP Covered porch & carport ALL
ADULT PARK $39,000.00

EXCEPTIONAL BUY! In Gingerwood
Adult park—12'X60’ plus 7'X18' Add-A-
Room 1 bedrm. 1 ba. Central AC/Heat
Priced to Sell. $18,500.

RENTALS
4 bedrm, 2 ba. Lewis home 2 car gar., auto
sprinklers, 1 year lease required $900.00

2 bedrm, 2 ba, ground floor adults-only
no pets AVAIL BY MAR. 10$450.00 Ref.
required.

FURNISHED OFFICE—excellent loca-
tion & Secy. avail daily after 1:00 P.M.
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
home, NEAR Basic High School, assumable loan, in quiet cul-de-
sac, Appraised by FHA at $84,000—will sell for $79,500.

BOULDER CITY BUILDING LOTS
Build your dream house overlooking Lake Mead on this prirae custom
building lot $105,000.

2.19 Acre custom home building lot on corner of San Felipe & Va-
quero price negotisble and owner will carry.

Approximately 2 acres, located on “'B” hill, Lynn Drive, $110,000.
LEVEL LOT—Ready to build, Lakeview Culdesac SINM
% acre prime Custom Home Building Lot

WE GET RESULTS!

PUT NO. 1 TO WORK FOR YOU!

through Fri. 1 pm to 4

SANDWICH SHOP. Wanted
part time help Mon through
Fn. 10 to 2:30. $3.50 hr to
start. Please call after 2 pm,
for app't. 564-0777

iyEA S
or ers
uu':nblnl

Flexible hom
ﬁ:-t have uhpbon

xm%vncns

3900 P, :
Ste 231
EOE, M/F/H/. No Fee
US Law requires ap-

licants to show T)ol
zﬂdndty Illdﬂ' t to
work.

AIRLINES NOW HIRING.
Flight Attendants, Travel
Agents, Mechanics, Custo-
mer Service. Listings. Sal-
aries to $50K. Entry level
positions. Call 1-805-687-
6000, Ext A-5695.

Green Valley
7-Eleven is looking
for more great
employees, full or
part time. Apply at
690 N Valle Verde.

"“FARMER'S INS. GROUP

Is interested.in interviewing 4
year degreed person, current-
ly employed, with a stable
work history. This person is in-
terested in a permanent ca-
reer, operating their own
business and is wiling to make
the sacrifice needed to
achieve financial success. Call
J. Staples, 796-1191.

HERE WE GROW AGAIN.
Our newest Wendy's location
at 4450 E. Sunset in Green
Valiey is looking for full time
or part time day personnel.
We need homemakers, Sr
Citizens, Students, YOU, to
work 7 am til 3 pm (hrs may
vary) Apply in person-9 am
til 5 pm Monday thru Fri. or
call 642-8622. We are also
looking for Jr Managers
w/one plus yr management
exp & a high school diploma
to join that same Wendy's
team. Call or stop by today.

Help wanted: Full~or part

time. Must be 21 yrs. Apply
n person . 7-Eleven, 710
Center St, Hdn

Young man to help with in
stallation & servicework in Air
conditioning. Must have cwn
transportation Call
565-1006

FEDERAL, STATE & CIVIL
SERVICE Jobs $19,646 to
$69,891/year. Now Hiring!!
CALL JOB LINE 1-518-
349-3611 Ext FJ128 for info.

* JOBS »

000000 O0CS
Production

Assemblers
Stock Clerk

Mail Room
Immediate Openings
HENDERSON
LOCATIONS

Long term assignments avail-
able. Must be able to work day
and swing shift. Rellable
transportation and phone are
necessary.

NEVER A FEE

///EASTRIDGE

798-TEMP
4220 So Maryland Phwy., Ste. 205
000000000

HELP WANTED: enjoy
needlecraft? Make it pay!
Need 4 people to turn hob-
bies into $$ with The Creative
Circle. Fulltime or part time.
Willtrain. Call 564-5351 M-F
8 am to 8 pm.

WAITRESSES WANTED
FORCARLOS 2 Eves. 2lun-
ches. Must be adult and
dependable 293-5828. BC.
DIETARY TRAY PERSON 30
hrs per wk. BOULDER CITY
CARE CENTER 293-5151.
EOE/MF/HV.

. Mobile Homn for_sale in

Gingerwood 14X60, 2 por-
ches, 2 8X9 sheds, Central
HIA, WIO, S/R 293-6388 BC.

u-:x‘?. wanted. Let us
ym uol!lla home
ollo" llo-o Snlu

24 X 44 Dbl wide Villa Her
mosa Trailer Park. 2 bdrm,
2' bth, jacuzzi, fireplace,
$3000 down. Call 565-0861
or 566-9391 after 12 noon.

Villa Hermosa Park, 14 X 70
Mobile home. Exc. cond
Must sell. 565-3724

. Need (o sell 14 X 56 Cham-

pion, 2 bdrm, 1 bth, blinds
throughout in Villa Hermosa
Mobile Home Park. Must
see o appreciate. $12,500
or best offer. Days
435-1881. Nights 454-2873

MOBILE
HOME

Very nice. 14’ wide,
2 bdrm, 1% bth, in
Beautiful park.
$17,000 or best of-
fer. 564-5872 or
873-7193.

Mobile Homes

FURNISHED 10'X55' mobile
home. BC Adult Park. $6,800
Call 2944145 BC.

1979 Sandpointe. 2 bdrm, 2
bth, 12 x 65 w/expando on
Liv rm. Clean & comfy-new
wallpaper-upgraded carpet,
Ref., stove & dishwasher on
dbl lot in Vila Hermosa
M.H.P. Call 565-5602 eves.

Mobile home.

Factory financing.

necessary to move in.

2 BATH, wet bar.

down pymt.

......................................

.........................................
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Eddings at 564-6969 T

564-6969. T:51884,

» RESIDENTIAL
+ COMMERCIAL
* PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT

RELOCATING?
RS it it om wastra voura 0000

OPEN 7 DAYS

GREAT STARTER HOME—This 3 bedroom, 1 bath home has recently
been remodeled in the kitchen and bathroom. Elementary School is very
near by. It has nice lawns in front and back and also a covered porch and
covered patio. h'eahly pnnted inside. Owner needs to sell soon. Call Richard

GREAT PRICE REDUCTION!!—Travel when you like but come home
to this quiet location. % bedroom townhouse, 2 car garage with opener,
private yard with maintenance done for you. Refergerator and washer/dryer
could etay. 1,300+ square footage at this reduced price is a must for you

to see and buy. Don’t miss out, call Anne. H:50820. \

PRICED TO SELL—Three bedrooms, 1.75 baths, RV parking in back. Has
large living room with connecting dining area, laundry room right outside
back door. Nice yards, must see to appreciate. Call Richard Eddings at

CHECK THIS HOME OUT!!—Highland hills 3 bedroom. Perfect for fami-
ly. Landscaped, sprinklers, block enclosed back yard, office, covered patio
and more!! Under $80,000. Call Dean Moorman at 564-6969. H:52680.

LOOKING FOR A YARD?—Nice Highland Hills home. Large back yard.
This 2 bedroom cutie sits on a quiet street
-to sell. Call Dean Moorman at 564-6969. F:

BUY OF THE MONTH~—Bring your hammer & nails, paint brushes &
paint! This 3 bedroom home already has a new heating system & swamp
cooler—just needs some TLC. um-:s«.m-uu.uoun Ask for
Fred or Ellie Knapp, 564-1568 or 564-6969. A52794.

" TRY THIS FOR SIGHS—A heart-warming, eye-appealing
Study could also be 3rd bedroom. This 1,316 sq. ft. Heritage Vista condo

patio are just some of the special features, Priced right to sell. Ask for
Fred or Ellie Knapp, 564-1568 or 564-6969, H47705.

1977 FUQUA, 14X86, 3 bedroom, 2 bath. Only $26,900

NICE LOCATION in Boulder City Trailer Park. 3 bedroom,
12 bath. Only $12,700.00

293-1613 or 293-3267

HANDYMAN SPECIAL do work for down payment on 1988
CUSTOM BUILT FOR WATERBED. Oversized master.

DOUBLE WIDE FACTORY REPO. Will move if necessary.
ABANDONED REPO. Never lived in. Proof of employment

BANK NEEDS SOMEONE TO ASSUME HUGE 3 BDRM,

WE BUILD HOMES YOUR WAY!®

CONTEMPORARY HOUSING COL
5865 E. Boulder Hwy. 458-0643

14'X 70/, large expando living room, 3 bdrm, 2 bth. Low

Villa Hermosa, Hdn, 3 bdrm, 2 bth dbl wide. Pymts
under $500 mo. including park rent.

Fixer-upper, single wide in family park, $9,995.

Move to land or lot of your choice, 2456 Ramada
wishingle roof, Alcan siding, all electric. Only $22,995.

NUMEROUS OTHER HOMES
ONE WAY MOBILE HOME SALES

4.55.:.‘ neighborhood. Priced

2 bedroom jewel,
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Ladies, want to make some
extra money? All have
todois become a Park Lane
JeWwelry ''Fashion Show
Director" or get FREE
jewelry by having a showing
in your home. For more in-
formation call 564-8764.

A fun job—earn $15 to $25
hourly w/Creative Circle Full
time—part time. No exp
necessary Call Tammy
565-2609

Partnerships & Corporation

" formed. Ph 734-8508

Venture Capital & Business
loans. Ph 734-8508.

If you're interested in a
rewardnngE. excnir? career
stat al

in Real e, | Paul
Gargis, Gargis = Realty
564-6969

$15 to $25 an hr. Full time,
part time. Work your own
hours-be your own boss. Call
after 12 noon. 565-2609

?

Condo. 2 bdrm, 2 bth
fireplace, built-ins. AC, close
to town. Covered parking
$525 & deposit. Ph 5650121

FURNISHED DUPLEX.
Block walls. Surround private
pool & patio in back yard. 1
bdrm, large storage and
laundry room. Also exterior
storage and off street park-
ing: $450 mo. Avail April 1.
294-0184. BC.

TWO CLOSED VEN-
TILATED STORAGE UNITS
FOR RENT Size 8X20 Ren-

tals price ea per mo. $50.

Fenced yard area. 293-7763
BC

CASTILIAN
APTS.

Very Nice
2 Bedrooms

$420-$440
Monthly

294-1220

831 Ave. A
Boulder _C|ty~

ADULT
APARTMENTS

As Low As $250 Mo.
Furnished

564-6952

FOR RENT: 4 bdrm,
2 bth, 2 car garage
Lewis Home. Close
to schools. RV park-

, $750 mo, Call
294.0728 after 5
p.m. BC.

a —_—
ol eyl
R

v

STORE FOR RENT 15X25 APARTMENT FOR REN
»*$210 mo. 1319 B Nevada 394.3;4‘%5;0 - i

Hwy. 293-3646. BC.

$.35 cents per Sq. Ft.
Rent? 800 ft. in the Mini-
Mall. Office or Business
$275 mo. 293-1613
anytime

OFFICE/RETAIL SPACE

For lease. Approx. 846 sq.
ft. ea. First Western Plaza,
1000 Nevada Hiwy, B.C
$480-$550 mo

293-3596 or 203-2367

AVAILABLE NOW:

WEEKLY TTES:
565-7929. : bz
Commercial rentals at 129 W

Lake Mead Dr. Near Free-
way off ramp scheduled for
0od visability,
heavy traffic flow. Compele-
457-9433. or

late 1988

tion. Call
565-8760

APT FOR RENT 1 BR unfurn,
newly remodeled. Couple or
single over 30 yrs. NP NC
-2206 BC

FORRENT %'t

* “nettos.
$45 wk. Utiuves pd.
Shad Rest Motel

2 BEDROOM DUPLEXES IN BOULDER CITY

FOR
CALL MANNY FOR

INF(

APARTMENTS AVAILABLE -
1, 2, 3 bedroom units '

For info call 203-1618 or 204-0877
8 am. to 8 p.m. 7 Days

RENT

IRMATION 294-0870

CASA DE ALICIA APTS
M& MIlAPTS

Professionaily managed by
Weyerhauser Mortgage Company

OFFICE FOR RENT

Lovely 400 square feet office
$300 month includes all utilities

Call DARWIN BIBLE 293-3596

Near schools &

HENDERSON PLAZA APTS.
730 Center St.
 Henderson, Nevada, 565-7512
2 bdrm., unfurnished, pool & play yard.
shopping: Free Cable TV.
from $348 month

& Insurance Inc.

6 Water St.,, Henderson

2 BR 1%2 BA ADULT CON-
DO for rent. Earthtones with
stackable washer/dryer
Lush landscaping, pool,
$500 mo + deposits
294-0184 BC

New 3000 sq. ft shop
warehouse, Sunset Rd be-
tween Bldr Hwy & Freeway.
$1100 mo. Ph 454-2009

3 BDRM, 2 BA, RV parking
No pets. $650 mo. 1st, last,
& depo. 293-4630. BC

FOR RENT 2 BR unfurn apt.
Adult Section. Carport. $400
mo. 293-4832 BC.

BOULDER CITY 2 bdrm,
furn apt. Adults section. Car-
port, $425 mo. 293-4832.
BC

FOR RENT: 1-2:3 bdrm
trailers, $75 to $120 wk.
5658784 or 565-7141.

Apartments—2 bedroom, for
rent. Adults only. Call
564-0853.

SENIORS ONLY. 2 bdrm
apt, $325 plus deposit. call
384-7575.

BOULDER HILLSCONDO 2
bdrm, 2 bath, ground floor.
All adults. All appliances furn.
454-1607. B

For lease 1,000 sq. ft. Office
space at 219 Water St. Call
564-3333.

House for rent: Avail 1st.
Adults only. Walking dist-
ances to Water St & Bldr
Hwy. 565-8297.

564-1831

living plus rentals.

' Terms or will trade.

2 DUPLEX UNITS of 3 Br. 1% bath éach
unit, on adjacent lots. Renting at $450
each. Present loan on property. Good

Terms, excellent investment or just good

B
*

40 ACRES OF CLOVER CREEK. 45
miles E. of Caliente, Nv $300 per Acre,

SMALLDOWN-—VALLEY VIEW 3 Br.
Owner will carry, Call for appointment to

VIEW LOT—Overlooking Lake—
Boulder City. All utilities—ready to build.

2% Acres Just off Old LA Hwy. Good
Terms Ounly $45,000 or Offer.

EXECUTIVE HOME WITH POOL—. 3%
over 3,680 sq. ft. 4 Br 2% baths. Black Mt. 3
Golf Course. One of the finest.

INDUSTRIAL ACREAGE, large or
-dmb.ﬂkadnw&m.
Several § Acre parcels Sec. 4 and sec. 27.
i 2% Acres Sec. 19—good corner lot.

OFFICE SPACE—FOR LEASE—
DOWNTOWN HENDERSON

!

$265 mo. 1 bdrm apt. Clean,
new & quiet. |deal for fixed
income seniors or fixed in-
come. Sunset Circle apts
361-3876.

Room for rent: B.C. Private,
non smoking male. Linens,
util, furnished. $175.. Ph
293-1716

Why rent? Plan now to use
your tax refund to get into a
home of your own. Free pre-
qualification by experienced
lender. Free home buying
analysis w/realtor. Learn
more about the VA dollar
down, getting a great deal
with a respossession. And
how the home buying pro-
cess works. Start 88 w/a
more secure future. There's
no obligation so you have
nothint to lose. Call Mary for
mere information or app't
Century 21 JR Realty.
564-5142 or 564-7908.

THREE BEDROOM 1% BA *

in golf course area. Wood
burning firptace - in-—family
room. 2 car garage. Has
laundry hookup. $800 mo.
Cgll Cheryl 293-3619 eves.
RO

For rent: 2 bdrm Condo, like
new. 565-7812.

CONDO FOR RENT 2 BR
2% BA wi/den. Access to
pool & jaccuzzi Call
293-5841 for information.

FOR RENT Nice clean
Boulder Hills Condominium
2 BR 1'2 BA all kitchen ap-
pliances, washer, dryer, and
pool. Avail now at $525 per
mo. + $275 dep. Call Desert
Sun Realty, Realtors
293-2151 BC.

Wanted to rent: 3 bdrm,
house. Have horses or dogs.
!8_70-.8505 after 6 pm.

TOURISTS & LOCALS:
Studio rooms in lovely
vate Inn, Walking
n?“s'z'k"&uu'
m onthly rates
available. re-
quired.

Boulder Hwy, office space
for rent. High traffic area. 650
sq. ft. Private entrance, $400
mo. Ph 564-2676.

o nice clean . star-
rooms,

ting at $75 wk. Maid ser-

* viee, color TV, Also kit-
chenettes available.
203-2827 800 Nevada
Highway. BC.

For rent: 2 bdrm dbl wide

trailer on own lot in Hdn.
564-9283, Avail April 1.

58323

Mo
28
~n
-

Desk, Office
or Yard Space
for rent near
Skyline.

Call 565-3065
or 453-1869

bdrm Condo. Ground floor,

front & back patio, newly fur-
nished. $450 mo plus
deposit. 564-8435 between

1&5pm
THREE HOMES FOR RENT
Inquiries call 293-ROSE

Nextto O'Callaghan, 3 bdrm,
1% bth. Avail 4/1/88. Balanc-
ed power, $585 mo. Ph
565-1121 or 565-0181

Apt for rent; 2 bdrm, 1 bth,
washer/dryer, security entr
system. $400 mo. 362-006

For rent: 2 bdrm 1%0th. $400
mo. 43B Wyoming, Hender-
son. Ph 293-2090

Condo for rent. 2 bdrm, 12
bth, 496 Sellers $450 mo.
451-8220

2BR2BAVILL DEL PRADO
HOME $525 per mo. Avail.
now. Short term rental
2938:4729 BC

For rent in Hdn, Clean 2

Apt for rent in BC. Fully fur-
nished, ideal for 1 or 2 adults.

Close in, clean, spacious &
sunny. $475 mo. Util furn. No
move in charges, etc. NO
PETS. References exchang-

ed 293-1716.

For sale: 2. bdrm Condo
quiet, comfy & cozy. 351 Van
Wagenen. 565-0117

Residential bldg lot, corner

Fulleton & Valley Forge,
$15,000. Ph 454-2009

1 full acre in Henderson. 4
bdrm, 2 full baths, country kit-
chen, walk-in pantry, office,
laundry rm, sewing rm, family
rm, 2 fireplaces. Outside—
trees, planter, basketball
court & garden area. Ap-
praised at $140,000 but
owner is desperate. Needs
$10,000 and assume loan
balance of $101,000. All of-
fers considered Ph
565-7831.

Handsome Henderson,
popular Sierra Vista, all brick
3 bdrm, 1 bth, vaulted/beam-
ed ceilings. FP, tastefully
landscaped, fully fenced.
auto sprinklars. Much Much
more. 1440 Palm St, Asking
$52,000. Call'Bobbi, Levy
Realty 251-1000 or. eves
565-1240

CUSTOM TWO STORY,
4 bdrm, 3 ba. 2,500 sq.
ft. Y4 acre lot. Priced
below appraisal, will

carry paper
BC.

GOLF COURSE at back
yard. 3 bdrm, 2 bath, garage,
low energy & upkeep
565-6210 2.
FOR RENT OR SALE.
Adult Condominium in
Boulder City. 2 bed-
rooms, 1% baths. Rent

Vegas vlov'l By owner,
P;%M-lwl oriﬁ&ld&)
ask for Sandra!

LARGE HOMESITE LOTS
OWNER WILL CARRY WITH $3,000 DOWN
Only $15,000, $159 Por Mo. For 10 years. Hnd. NV.

CALL MANNY FOR LOCATIONS 294-0870

COLDWELL BANKER

$57,500, 3 bdrm, 2 bth,
fireplace, 2 story Condo,
across from Edna Hinman
Elem. Ph 565-0463

FOR SALE 3 BR home
w/l_ake View in Boulder city.
Large kitchen, separate laun-
drg. sunken Whirlpool tub,
F/S fireplace, single story,
pool and spa, Assumable VA
loan. Weekdays 602
757-7727 weekends 702
5%4-0802 for appointment.

ONE ONLY!!
Over 8,000 sq. ft. lot only.
Fantastic view of Lake Mead.
Reduced to $64,500. Owner
Licensee 293-1613 anytime.
Terms,

FOR SALE sun porch 3 bdrm,
new paint, carpet and
lineoleum. Priced to sell!
Laureen REALTY WORLD
DESERT SUN REALTY
293-2151.

COMMERCIAL CONDO FOR
SALE 600 sq. ft. Owner will
carry. Ask for Laureen
293-2151 REALY WORLD
DESERT SUN REALTY.

GOVERNMENT REPOS
Located in Henderson,
1-2-3-4 bdrm homes. Low

ices. Wilow down. Most

omes priced in low $50's.
Ask for KIRK NIESEN,
Americana Group Realtors,
796-7777 or 251-0973

New custom home for sale.
1950 sq. ft. 2 car garage, 3
bdrm, 2 bth, ceramic tile
counter tops, stained wood

trim & doors. Highly upgrad- -
" ed. Located in Section 19.

$98,000. Ph 293-4276

2 bdrm, 1 3/4 bth, fireplace,
dbi-car garage, corner lot.
Large kitchen. Principals on-
ly. ,000. Ph 564-3808
after 3 pm.

WANT TO SELL YOUR
HOME? Call for a free market

.

ANCHOR REALTY

IDEAL everyway, 3
bdrm., 2 bth, great condi-
tion, huge lot, alley access,
fine location affordable!!

TO START IN OR RE-
TIRE IN this 2 bdrm.

' PROPERTIES, INC

GARRETT
GREATER NEVADA

293-3333

554
Nevada
Hwy.

SERVING
BOULDER CITY
SINCE 1947

Section 19, 2 acre corner ot.
Panoramic view of Vegas

HOOD. BY Over 3,000 sq.

Custom Home on approx. ¥ acre * 3 By,
3 Ba. * Spacious & Airy Greatroom
Fioorplan Kitchen ¢

ft. Wet Bar » Two View Decks ¢
Patio * Auto Sprinkiers * Huge
with Boat and RV S and MORE!
Below Market. Call 293-3726 for

FOR SALE EY OWNER—nice 3 bed-
room, 2 bath home. Cul-de-sac, Aluminum
siding, new paint and appliances inside.
Ready for move in. Price reduced to
$85,000. 293-5898. BC.

By Owner-Fast Food Drive-
In in gr0wvn? area. Fully
equipped, -all new. Year
round income. Terms
negotiable. Snack Hut, P.O.

Box 1727, Fernley, Nevada *

89408

4-Plex, nice property. Four 2
bdrm, 1 bth, fully rented.
Owner leaving area. Must
sell! Askm% $132,500. Bolg
Chaparral Realty 870-72

Henderson Horse Property,
Section 27, Custom Home,
1520 Sundown. 3 bdrm, 3
bath, fireplace, kitchen island
GenAire type stove top. Bar,

— well -insulated, dbl car

garage. By Owner. 564-3573
or 293-3614

REPOSSESSIONS: Before
you buy you owe it to yourself

to find our more about the '

best deals in town. One
phone call could save you
thousands. Call today for in-
formation .on properties
available or just to have your
questions answered. Ask for
Mary, Century 21, JR Realty
564-5142 or 564-7908.

ANCHOR REALTY, INC
AEALTORS

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Work with our CENTURY 21 JR REALTY
Property Management professionals. We can
take the worries out of managing your investment
property. Call DONNA INGRAM — 564-5142.

CENTURY 21 JR REALTY
204 W. Pacific

DUPLEX—636-638 Ave M.
Two 1 bedroom 1 bath units plus

garage. A great buy at $64,000.
Call Jim 293-3996.

BEST LAND BUY —8Y A DAM SITE/N—

4.6 acres across the street from Dome Realty Develop-
ment. Plans included 345’ Frontage!! $450,000.

DOME REALTY
1610 Nevada .. 298-1813 anytime
2931598 298-3292

FANTASTIC VIEWI!I .

High above Lake Mead. Romantic custom built villa. ;
Dramatic gate entry. 2 story, 3 bedroom, 2V2 bath. Poal.~
overlooking the lake. Owner motivated to sell. Shown by
appointment only.

DOME REALTY — 293-1613

REDUCED TO SELL

$99,900 3 BR 2 BA New kitchen. Family room
w/fireplace, 2 car garage, spa, large lot, near
schools & hospital. 861 Armada Pl. BC. Call .
293-2893 293-7777 ask for Lillian.

pect .
the best.

.SPACIOUS FAMILY HOME located in attractive neighborhood. Sew-
ing & Laundry room combination. Low maintenance yard with pool &
spa. RV parking. $199,500.

LEWIS PRESTIGE HOME in great area! Three bedroom, 3 car garage,
‘heated pool, 36X36 paved RV parking area, with Home Warranty Plan.
Large covered patio, lots of fruit trees and flower beds. $129,900.

YOUR FAMILY WILL ENJOY LIFE in this 4 bedroom, 24 bath,
custom home, in a beautiful B-Hill setting. Stone fireplace in family
room, large master bedroom, exercise pool and spa, are among the many
advantages. $180,000. :

GREAT PRICE ON THIS MOBILE HOME with view of mountains

+ and some view of lake. Two bedrooms, 1% baths, maintenance free desert
landscaping and ample parking, §89.500.

WORTH YOUR TIME TO INVESTIGATE. . . .. open floor plan, large
living room with beautiful brick fireplace, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car

garage, RV parking and more. $99,800.

THE CHARM & WARMTH OF THIS HOME will please you. Three
bedrooms, 1 bath, large country kitchen, lots of storage, basement.

Reduced to $88,900.

LOVELY 24X56 two bedroom, 1% bath mobile home with excellent view
of lake. Home has many extras, clean and in like new condition. Pool,
spa, club house, parking under two car carport. $112,900.

" HISTORICAL AREA OF BOULDFR CITY, 3,342 5.F. of custom home,
futmbbo&m&%w‘.o\pmmmmw

Valley. Call 565-0663

FOR SALE BY OWNER Lake
Terrace Townhouse. One
level model. 3 BR 2 BA
1,500+ sq. ft. 2 car garage.
Large covered patio. Ex-
cellent Lake view. Pool and
tennis court. Price includes
$2,000 carpet allowance.
Askina $111,000. 293-5096 ,

NOTICE OF
SALE OF SURPLUS

Library will receive sealed
bids for pyrchase of the land
and building located at
Pacific Avenue and Water
Street in Henderson, Nevada
described as Lot

LAKE TERRACE TOWNHOUSE—3 bedroom 2 full bath, use of pool,
spa, tennis courts, two car garage. $128,900.

MOBILE HOME ADULT AREA OVERLOOKING THE LAKE.
Features 2 bedrooms, 2 bath, rock fireplace, ceramic kitchen floor, 1,248
s.f. $90,000. ’

BACK ON THE MARKET! La Doles Vita condo with lots of upgrades
and includes all appliances! $67,760.

CUSTOM TWO BEDROOM OVERLOOKING LAKE. Large tiled entry
and dining area, insid laundry, patio off living room with view of lake.
15):&%1-&&;-1&2-“%““
‘ to :
LA DOLCE VITA CONDO makes super investment. Tenant in this one
and is well maintained. Priced to sell at $64,950,

'THIS ONE'S FOR YOU! § 3 bedroom, 2 bath, plus bonus room.
Hardwood floors, Italian waterfall in back yard, walking distance
to schools. $89,900,

BUILDING LOT IN PRESTIGIOUS AREA OVERLOOKING LAKE
‘MEAD! Irregular in size and view of lake and mountaing. $84,000.

SUPER LOT SUPER PRICE! $64,000. buys this one which is almost
equivalent to two. 100X125 irregular with fantastic view of Lake Mead.

c_lllo.-l--oﬂo. :
FIXER UPPER IN HENDERSON. Drive by 231 Platinum St. and thea” 3
1:!.#&“&“1".::.1“&‘“ . &

A

 BUYTODAY this excellent value. Four plex located contraily, well main-
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| _’ SPACIOUS 3 BEDROOM 2 BATH with itallan Tile in Family Room.
Woodburning Flreplace. Hardwood Floors In Kitchen & Dining Room.
Custom Landscaping in rear yard plus much, more. Ask for #48047
N o s
? Unsl \ e b
you can do? PJ:'so?u“r’eﬁl . BYOWNEB ] :
dollars into equity in your own Unique custom design overlooking Lake Mead. GOURMET BAKERY with All Equip., Fixtures & Recipes Included

home! - Let's get you 'pre 1,627 sq. ft. living space. 2 bdr & 2 full baths.

Quaified-at-no-cost-1o-yor In Sales Price. "Sweet Treats” Is located at 525 Hotel Plaza. #32174

ARE YOU MOVING TO N.W. PHOENIX
AREA? 3 BR 2 BA, living room, dining & family
room. Large Solar heated diving pool/spa. Appraised

at $102,000. Equity in a Boulder City home could
make your down payment. 602-974-8072 BC

OPEN HOUSE

March 19, and 20th. 11 a.m.-4 p.m.
1453 San Felipe Dr. BC.
4 BR 22 BA $266,500

ENVIRON'S REALTY, REALTOR

WOULD YOU
BELIEVE=>?

Qver 4,000 square feet of building in the
heart of downtown Boulder City. Fixtures in-
cluded for $235,000.

| Call DOME REALTY
.i

293-1613 anytime
Nancy Murphy 293-3292 nites

-

‘ CUSTOM HOME ON THE GOLF COURSE!!

Near 4th tee. 3 bdrm, 2 bath, family room. for-
mal living room. Below market at $142.500

DOME REALTY 293-1613

—

AfLaLtOA

203.6014

& ASSOCIATES

TEN AZpWE)

O T

1325 Arizona Street ®Boulder City, 89005
HOMES-LAND-BUSINESS
INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT -

BOULDER CITY ;=

TWO STORY GOLF COURSE 4 BR 2":
BA Over 2300 sq. ft. Won't last at
$149,500.

CORNER LEWIS W/POOL 3 BR 1%
bath, 2 car garage. Move-in condition.
$109,000.

RESTAURANT BUSINESS FOR SALE
OR LEASE. Located in Downtown
Boulder City. Call for details.

NEW MEXICO HOME here in BC 3 BR
2 BA 1,700 sq. ft. of living area. 3 car
garage $99,500.

CORONADO ESTATES Adult section 2
BR 2 BA 2 car garage. $76,500.
EXTRA SPACE is what this 4 BR 1%
BA family home has. $107,500.

DEL PRADO LUXURY 2 story 3-4 BR
2Y2 BA with pool & spa, covered patio &
built in bar. $145.000.

INCOME PROPERTY 5 units all rented.
Only $175,000.

LAKE MTN ESTATES over 1,700 sq.
feet. Overlooking Lake Mead. Corner lot.’
$125,000.

LARGE HOME ON PINTO 4 bdrm, 2%
bath, over 2,100 sq. ft. living area.

-~ $106,000. -

GORGEOUS LEWIS Lovely 2 br on
Christina Drive. 1% bath, 2 car garage.
Low Maintenance. $96,500.

PERFECT STARTER OR RETIRE-
MENT HOME. 3 bdrm, 1% bath, screened

“ patio and RV parking. $97,500.
BOULDER SQUARE CONDO. Beau-
tifully redecorated | BR on ground floor.
Call office for details.

REDUCED GROUND FLOOR CON-
DO—Boulder Square, 2 bdrm condo, new-
ly carpeted, coveniently located. Priced
at $57,500.

ON MARINA DRIVE—lovely 3 bdrm 2
bath, fireplace in kitchen, large yard with
lake view. Full Storage Cellar. Reduced
to $127500.
COMMERCIAL LOT Downtown loca-
tion. Only $21,000.
meA_lLABLE 2& 3BDRMS
Call for FREE MARKET ANALYSIS of

_ your home. : '
Pat Barateart .. 2936040
Anita Hyde 2932144
%u-n . 2930008,
‘ Langevin 2933168 ~
Barton Hyde, Broker . . . . 2932144
)

|

term tenants. Please call-our Rental Manager;-Katie, to-
day and find out why we are the most conscientious and
particular rental agency in Boulder City. COLDWELL
BANKER ANCHOR REALTY 293-5757.

293-6014

1325 Arisona Street ®*Boulder City, 89005
HOMES-LAND-BUSINESS
INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

SPECIALS OF THE WEEK

OVERLOOKING THE LAKE 3 BR
2 BA cozy home reduced to $127,500.

IN TOWN—CLOSE TO SCHOOL
Large older 3 BR 3 BA home.
Magnificently maintained. Separate
3 car garage. $99,500.

MOBILE HOME ON 2 ACRE—This award win-
ning designed mobile boasts 3 bedrooms, 2 full
baths—sunken living room and master bedroom.
Property is zoned for horses with a community pad-
dock. Call Eva to see this choice property. 564-5142.

YOU'LL BE IMPRESSED—when the doors open
to this spacious four bedroom foothills estate home.
Master bedroom has separate dressing area and
private balcony. Call Jean 564-5142 for more details.

PATIO HOME DELIGHT-more room than a condo,
less yard than a house and priced within your pocket
book.

HIGHLAND HILLS—Fresh and bright three bed-
room home—great assumable loan. Seller will carry
with $6,000 down.

HIGHLAND HILLS—-BEST BUY—Spacious four
bedroom home needs T.L.C.—only $74,000.

BACKONTHEMARKET—RENT METILLI'M
YOURS—three bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car garage—
low, low down & low payments.

Puy Number 1 to work for you

JR REALTY

204 W, Pacific
564-5142

¥ and “Century 21 Real Estate Corporation
Equal Housing Opportunty
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

E

s

B HILL CUSTOM
HOME w/gorgeous
views. 3BR 2 BA Den
w/fireplace. Qversize
2 car garage. Pool,
and mature landscap-
ing. on Y2 acre
293-3426 after 5 PM.

VACANT LAND 120X
135 Sec. 27 $17,000, Total.

RURAL RANCH LOT
approx. .75 acre Sec. 4.
Also see one acre lot.

VIEW LOT!! Water, pow-

er close. Land graded, has
2 pads. Ready!! Terms!!

YOU ARE #1
WITH US

3 T - Call Evelyn Plumb. CEN. Fireplace in living room with view of lake, Heated 5
: N TURY 21 JR REALTY pool—desert landscaping. Call 293-7121. BC. l MUST SEE INSIDE! ,
Darwin Bible is now associated with Gargis Realty, | o5,5,45 o 565 3723 o |
spedializing in Boulder City and Henderson Properties. | stop by 204 W Pacific WANT TOKNOWwhat your THIS SHARP 2 BDRM. 2 BATH with LAKE VIEW,
Call Darwin for any real estate needs of: Henderson ) property s worth? Free Includes Fireplace, Plush Carpets, Tiled Kitchen
'. ”3-3”‘ ATTENTION INVESTORS AND HOME OWNERSI We !narkel analys:s Cal ROGER Floors, ‘ Pa"o DOCk for m' ‘”’m '43610
: Darwi N “I : desperately need more houses, duplexes, condos to | 293-2939, Realtor Coldwell CALL MANNY
. 564-6969 satisty the needs of our prospective, pre-qualified, long- Banker/Anchor Realty - - '
w M"y T AN e -

‘ P.S. ASK ABOUT 2 BEDROOM RENTALS NOW AVAILABLE! ’

from $100 (U Repair) | home, with den. Newly remodeled kitchen with
Foreclosures. Repos Tax | beautiful cupboards. Dining room with hardwood
Delinquént properties Now | floor, fireplace, large pool with solar heat, workshop.
seling _your area Call | Great location! Landscaping and back patio unique.
1-3157367375 Ext M- § you must see it!! Price $308,500. Call 203-2977.
NVH1 for curent list 24

HRS

DON'T SELL YOURSELF SHORT

TOP DREAMING!
This custorn home on half
acre with pool/spa, &
gorgeous “yards can be
yours. Owners very anx-
jous. You must see!

1274 SQ.FT, bdrm, 1.75
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